[12]

[13]

[14]

[15]

[10]

Contents: Sitting November 16th 2004

Interpretation of the “Savings Clause” re the Dignity of Baron after the
Appointed Day

Future style and timing of proper remembrance of those witches
pardoned by these Courts July 27th 2004

Declarator by the directors of Fowler's Ales [Prestoungrange] Limited
on the licensing agréeement entered into with BrewBrand SA in respect
of the name *Fowler’s’ when used in association with brewing activities

Confirmation of Commissions of Bailiary for Dolphinstoun and Lochnaw
and Proclamation of Compleat Discharge from all feu duties for those over
whom dominum directim is held until November 28th 2004

Complains this fifteenth day of November to the Clerk at the Caput
Baroniae

237

300

303

306

A0



BARONS COURTS OF
PRESTOUNGRANGE &
OF DOLPHINSTOUN

Unper Provisions of THE HERITABLE JurisDICTIONS [ScoTLanp] Act 1746

Trinity Session
Elizabeth II. 53. 2004
July — November

PROCEEDINGS

November 16th 2004



£ 2004 Courts of the Crown Baronies of Prestoungrange & of Dolphinstoun

Theeir Caput being

The Prestaunprange Gathenburg,
227229 High Sireet
Frestonpans

Eazr Larhdan

acotlnd
EH3Z UBE

[SBN 1 B1S91817 1

Pubfished by Prestoangrange University Fress a1 the Caput
and yoaw. prestoungrange.arg

oy sl waith

Barke's Peerage & Gentey LLC

A4 Cid Capltol Trall,

Wilméngron, Delavware, LISA

Deesign by the Barons' Printer Honor'd, Land & Upein
Buspbrooke, MartamEanshine, England

Printed by TYY Printing, Rayal Lesmington Spa, England

Keyworids

Feudgllsm, Baron Courts, Tulsa, Witcheralt, Resd Abe, CGathenburg,
Dlphinstoun, Prestoungrange, Cuthus, Caput, Banondad Additamenis,
Byrlawe, Feu Dutkes, Abolitkon of Feadal Tenure [Scotland | 2000,
Stocks, Manrent

ok

BURKE'S
PEERAGE

Imagn"rl.-it,l




