Contents: Sitting November 16th 2004

[12]	Interpretation of the "Savings Clause" re the Dignity of Baron after the Appointed Day	237
[13]	Future style and timing of proper remembrance of those witches pardoned by these Courts July 27th 2004	300
[14]	Declarator by the directors of Fowler's Ales [Prestoungrange] Limited on the licensing agreement entered into with BrewBrand SA in respect of the name 'Fowler's' when used in association with brewing activities	303
[15]	Confirmation of Commissions of Bailiary for Dolphinstoun and Lochnaw and Proclamation of Compleat Discharge from all feu duties for those over whom dominum directum is held until November 28th 2004	306
[16]	Complains this fifteenth day of November to the Clerk at the Caput	308





BARONS COURTS OF PRESTOUNGRANGE & OF DOLPHINSTOUN

UNDER PROVISIONS OF THE HERITABLE JURISDICTIONS [SCOTLAND] ACT 1746

Trinity Session
Elizabeth II. 53. 2004
July – November

PROCEEDINGS

November 16th 2004

© 2004 Courts of the Crown Baronies of Prestoungrange & of Dolphinstoun

Their Caput being The Prestoungrange Gothenburg 227/229 High Street Prestonpans East Lothian Scotland EH32 9BE

ISBN 1 8719 1811 1

Published by Prestoungrange University Press at the Caput and www.prestoungrange.org in association with Burke's Peerage & Gentry LLC 3422 Old Capitol Trail, Wilmington, Delaware, USA

Design by the Barons' Printer Honor'd, Land & Unwin Bugbrooke, Northamptonshire, England

Printed by TW Printing, Royal Leamington Spa, England

Keywords

Feudalism, Baron Gourts, Tulsa, Witchcraft, Real Ale, Gothenburg, Dolphinstoun, Prestoungrange, Duthus, Caput, Baronial Additaments, Byrlaws, Feu Duties, Abolition of Feudal Tenure [Scotland] 2000, Stocks, Manrent



